PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47604-0F6
Compact Structured Media® Enclosure
With Cover and 1x6 Telephone Expansion Board
47604-0F6
APPLICATION
The Leviton Multi-Dwelling Unit (MDU) Compact
Structured Media Enclosure is designed to deliver a

Enclosure................
47605-MDU
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING:
Note: Dimensions in parentheses are in millimeters; all other dimensions are in inches
Cat. No. Description
47605-MDU MDU Enclosure & Cover, empty
47604-F6 MDU Kit (MDU Enclosure & Cover plus 1 x 6 Telephone Expansion Board)
47604-F6S MDU Kit (MDU Enclosure & Cover plus 1 x 6 Telephone Expansion Board and 6-Way Splitter)
47609-F6 1 x 6 Bridged Telephone Expansion Board (4 lines up to 6 locations)
47609-S4 1 x 4 6-Line Bridged Telephone Expansion Board (6 lines up to 4 locations)
47609-S10 1 x 10 6-Line Bridged Telephone Security Expansion Board (6 lines up to 10 locations with a RJ45 jack
and a punch down security interface)
47690-004 1 x 4 (4-Way) 1GHZ Passive Video Splitter
47690-006 1 x 6 (6-Way) 1GHZ Passive Video Splitter
47690-008 1 x 8 (8-Way) 1GHZ Passive Video Splitter
INTEGRATED NETWORKSINTEGRATED NETWORKS
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
59-25 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362-2591 • Tech Line: 1-800-824-3005 • FAX: 1-800-832-9538
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/lin
Cat. No. 47605-MDU
15.39 (390.8)
9.01
(228.9)
3.71
(94.2)
8.03
(204.0)
14.40 (365.6)
ENCLOSURECOVER
12.87 (326.9)
4.89
(124.2)
15.39" [390.8]
9.01"
[228.9]
3.71"
[94.2]
8.03"
[204.0]
4.89"
[124.2]
12.87" [326.9]
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
47604-0F6
47604-0F6
G15 5679
ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG), visit www.leviton.com.
Page 2 of 2
PART NUMBERS
Description Part No.
Compact Structured Media® Enclosure with Cover and 1x6 Telephone Expansion Board 47604-0F6
1x6 Bridged Telephone Expansion Board (4 lines up to 6 locations) 47609-0F6
1x4 6-Line Bridged Telephone Expansion Board (6 lines up to 4 locations) 47609-0F4
1x10 6-Line Bridged Telephone Security Expansion Board (6 lines up to 10 locations with RJ-45 and punchdown interface) 47609-S10
1x6 (6-Way) 2 GHz Passive Video Splitter 47690-006
1x8 (8-Way) 2 GHz Passive Video Splitter 47690-008
Leviton Network Solutions